
May 2 Saturday 4:30 PM Sophie Gauthier

May 3 Sunday 7:30 AM Kayleigh St. Pierre

9:00 AM Jaime & Jessica Walsh

11:00 AM Kyle Sillars

Charlotte Lewis

May 9 Saturday 4:30 PM Charlotte Lewis

Ava Donahue

May 10 Sunday 7:30 AM Mckenzi Garvin

9:00 AM Giona Nolan

Henry & Finn Andrews

11:00 AM Emily Geist

Sam Geist

May 16 Saturday 4:30 PM Christian Malone

Catherine Newbury

May 17 Sunday 7:30 AM Jaime & Jessica Walsh

9:00 AM Charlotte Lewis

Ben and Colin Wilhelm

11:00 AM Mckenzi Garvin

May 23 Saturday 4:30 PM Giona Nolan

May 24 Sunday 7:30 AM Emily Geist

Sam Geist

9:00 AM Mckenzi Garvin

Ava Donahue

11:00 AM Ben and Colin Wilhelm

May 30 Saturday 4:30 PM Henry & Finn Andrews



May 31 Sunday 7:30 AM Christian Malone

9:00 AM Jaime & Jessica Walsh

11:00 AM Ben and Colin Wilhelm


